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201003240000
85510

03/24/2010
10:13:07

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOREQUITY
INC

Instr
#:20041201000
658310

201004140001
14200

04/14/2010
01:44:51

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Instr
#:20071218000
568520

201004270001
28520

04/27/2010
02:24:56

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Instr
#:20050628000
317930

201004270001
28330

04/27/2010
02:10:17

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Instr
#:20081023000
414700

Other:SEE
INST

201005040001
37170

05/04/2010
12:54:16

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Instr
#:20080502000
180860

201005130001
50510

05/13/2010
10:50:18

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Legacy #:1997-
22368 Instr
#:19970716000
223681

Other:SEE
INST

201005200001
58740

05/20/2010
01:55:45

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Legacy #:1999-
4493 Instr
#:19990202000
044931

Other:SEE
INST

201005200001
58840

05/20/2010
02:01:14

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Legacy #:1998-
2718 Instr
#:19980127000
027181

Other:SEE
INST

201005210001
61160

05/21/2010
11:39:20

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Legacy #:2001-
17545 Instr
#:20010503000
175451

Other:SEE
INST

201005210001
61190

05/21/2010
11:40:40

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Legacy #:2001-
31972 Instr
#:20010801000
319721

Other:SEE
INST

201005210001
61220

05/21/2010
11:43:00

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Instr
#:20070605000
261240

201005210001
61450

05/21/2010
11:44:15

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Instr
#:20070313000
112480

Other:SEE
INST

201006080001
80770

06/08/2010
01:03:06

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Legacy #:1999-
23097 Instr
#:19990602000
230971

Other:SEE
INST

201006150001
89550

06/15/2010
10:19:40

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Bk Type:REAL
Bk:170 Pg:436
Instr
#:19880208000
035530

Other:SEE
INST

201006150001
89650

06/15/2010
10:23:19

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Instr
#:20070521000
233870

201006240002
01020

06/24/2010
12:53:35

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Legacy #:1998-
37245 Instr
#:19980924000
372451

Other:SEE
INST



201006240002
01090

06/24/2010
12:54:52

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Instr
#:20051104000
573960

201006290002
06320

06/29/2010
12:29:55

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Legacy #:1999-
19274 Instr
#:19990507000
192741

Other:SEE
INST

201007130002
21770

07/13/2010
12:50:23

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Instr
#:20060522000
241570

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201007130002
21770

07/13/2010
12:50:23

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Instr
#:20060522000
241570

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201007080002
16820

07/08/2010
12:12:11

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

37 1 Instr
#:20060517000
234390

Lot#:3 Book:37
Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201007080002
16820

07/08/2010
12:12:11

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

37 1 Instr
#:20060517000
234390

Lot#:20
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201007080002
16820

07/08/2010
12:12:11

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

37 1 Instr
#:20060517000
234390

Lot#:27
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201007080002
16820

07/08/2010
12:12:11

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

37 1 Instr
#:20060517000
234390

Lot#:9 Book:37
Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201007080002
16820

07/08/2010
12:12:11

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

37 1 Instr
#:20060517000
234390

Lot#:5 Book:37
Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201007270002
39570

07/27/2010
12:46:02

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Legacy #:1999-
23335 Instr
#:19990603000
233351

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201007270002
39570

07/27/2010
12:46:02

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Legacy #:1999-
23335 Instr
#:19990603000
233351

Other:SEE
INST

201008190002
67600

08/19/2010
03:56:44

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

3 34 Legacy #:1993-
11901 Instr
#:19930428000
119011

Lot#:36 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:MICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201008190002
67600

08/19/2010
03:56:44

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

3 34 Legacy #:1993-
11901 Instr
#:19930428000
119011

Lot#:40 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

201008190002
67600

08/19/2010
03:56:44

LPP
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROPERTY
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Legacy #:1993-
11901 Instr
#:19930428000
119011

Other:SEE
INST


